Team Score Sheet
1/28/2025

Meet: Melrose VS. Morris - VARSITY
Level: Level2: Age: Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: SubTeam:

Num
200
206
203
202
201

802
801
804
803
811
810

Name USAG Level
Maria Hinnenkamp 200
Celia Schoenberg 206

Gabby Schoenberg 203
Cassidy Busche 202
Brynn Shaw 201
Team Totals

Harmony Coverdale 802
Kaylin Steen 801
Heika Hall 804
Hazel Hall 803
Josie Marquart 811
Giana Feuchtenberger 810

Team Totals

Age

Team
Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School

Melrose High School

Morris Area High School
Morris Area High School
Morris Area High School
Morris Area High School
Morris Area High School
Morris Area High School

Morris Area High School

Sub Team

\ uB BB FX AA
9.150 * 8.800 * 8.950 * 9.400 * 36.300
9.350 * 8.075* 8.200 9.325 * 34.950
8.900 8.226* 8.200 * 9.200 * 34.525
8.900 * 7.825 8.700 * 9.175* 34.600
8.900 * 8.450 * 8.600 * 8.550 34.500
36.300 33.550 34.450 37.100 141.400
8.650 * 6.250 8.200 * 8.925 * 32.025
8.400 * 7.600 * 7.850 * 8.250 * 32.100
8.250 7.250 % 7.600 * 8.075 * 31.175
8.500 * 7.200 * 7.200 7.800 * 30.700
0.000 0.000 0.000 7.750 7.750
8.300 * 6.400 * 7.550 * 0.000 22.250
33.850 28.450 31.200 33.050 126.550
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